How to Order:
2095 C - R - C - 3 - 7 - 2 - 628
3/4" Offset - Pivot Sets
■ Suitable for aluminum frames and doors weighing
up to 125 lbs.
■ Matching contemporary design
■ Extruded or Cast Aluminum
■ Full race ball-bearing and oilite bronze bushing
■ Fully retractable, spring loaded top pin for easy
door installation and adjustment
■ 1/8" vertical adjustment
■ Handed (except for J-27/J-28)
FINISH:
313 DBZ Dark Bronze
628 / US28 Satin Aluminum
DOOR THICKNESS:
(For CVR 2085 & 2086):
2 For use with 2" Thick Door
(Standard Product is for use
with 1-3/4" Doors)
DOOR HEIGHT:
(For CVR 2085 & 2086):
7 7/0 (84 inch)
Standard 8 8/0 (96 inch)
9  9/0 (108 inch)
DOOR WIDTH:
3 3/0 (36 inch)
36 3/6 (42 inch)
4 4/0 (48 inch)
STRIKE TYPE: (for Rim 2095):
No. 30-732 C Roller Strike
No. 30-758 S Surface Strike
HANDING: (For Rim 2095):
L (LHR) and R (RHR)
CYLINDER DOGGING
MODEL:
2085 CVR - Top Latch
2086 CVR - Top Bolt
2095 Rim Device
Set No. J-25*
Set No. J-26**
Set No. J-27*
Set No. J-28**
Set No. J-30*
Set No. J-31**
Set No. J-34* Set No. J-40 ** Set No. J-41***
Set No. J-43*
* For applications where the door is flush with the frame
** For applications where the door is recessed 1/8" from the face of the frame
*** For applications where the door is recessed 3/32" from the face of the frame
Toll Free: (800) 221-2052  ■ Phone: (718) 622-8785  ■ Fax: (718) 789-8346
224
J A C K S O N  C O R P O R A T I O N ®
Pivot Sets
MA-124 Jackson PGS 215-224  1/17/03  11:05 AM  Page 10